JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR
APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

RING ROAD TO CONNECT PAHADIYA ROAD VIA LAKHNA ,KUNDANPURA , 200 FEET SECTOR ROAD

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-14] VILLAGE PRAHLADPURA

DATED : 08/08/2023

PAGE NO.:

1

S.No Applicant ID & Name

Applicant Village

Type Block No.

Plot/Shop No Location of Plot

Size

Service No.

1

1

VIRASAT DREAMS HOME L.L.P. THROUGH
PARTNER SHRI VAIBHAV JAIN S/O SHRI
DARSHAN KUMAR JAIN , DINESH KUMAR MEENA
S/0 SHRI SOHANLAL MEENA

VIRASAT DREAMS HOME L.L.P. THROUGH
PARTNER SHRI VAIBHAV JAIN S/O SHRI
DARSHAN KUMAR JAIN , DINESH KUMAR MEENA
S/0 SHRI SOHANLAL MEENA

VIRASAT DREAMS HOME L.L.P. THROUGH
PARTNER SHRI VAIBHAV JAIN S/O SHRI
DARSHAN KUMAR JAIN , DINESH KUMAR MEENA
S/0 SHRI SOHANLAL MEENA

VIRASAT DREAMS HOME L.L.P. THROUGH
PARTNER SHRI VAIBHAV JAIN S/O SHRI
DARSHAN KUMAR JAIN , DINESH KUMAR MEENA
S/0 SHRI SOHANLAL MEENA

VIRASAT DREAMS HOME L.L.P. THROUGH
PARTNER SHRI VAIBHAV JAIN S/O SHRI
DARSHAN KUMAR JAIN , DINESH KUMAR MEENA
S/0 SHRI SOHANLAL MEENA

VIRASAT DREAMS HOME L.L.P. THROUGH
PARTNER SHRI VAIBHAV JAIN S/O SHRI
DARSHAN KUMAR JAIN , DINESH KUMAR MEENA
S/0 SHRI SOHANLAL MEENA

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

(0]

14/0G/S/137

14/0G/E/10

14/0G/E/11

14/0G/E/12

14/0G/E/13

14/0G/E/15

PRAHLADPURA

PRAHLADPURA

PRAHLADPURA

PRAHLADPURA

PRAHLADPURA

PRAHLADPURA

12.5

300

300

300

300

300

1135048240

1135002252

1135002254

1135002255

1135002256

1135002258



