JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

RING ROAD TO CONNECT PAHADIYA ROAD VIA LAKHNA ,KUNDANPURA , 200 FEET SECTOR ROAD

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ZONE-14] VILLAGE PRAHLADPURA

DATED : 08/08/2023

PAGE NO.: 1

S.No Applicant ID & Name			Applicant Village	Туре	Block No.	Plot/Shop No	Location of Plot	Size	Service No.
1	1	VIRASAT DREAMS HOME L.L.P. THROUGH PARTNER SHRI VAIBHAV JAIN S/O SHRI DARSHAN KUMAR JAIN , DINESH KUMAR MEEN S/O SHRI SOHANLAL MEENA	- A	MIX.	0	14/0G/S/137	PRAHLADPURA	12.5	1135048240
2	1	VIRASAT DREAMS HOME L.L.P. THROUGH PARTNER SHRI VAIBHAV JAIN S/O SHRI DARSHAN KUMAR JAIN , DINESH KUMAR MEEN S/O SHRI SOHANLAL MEENA	- A	MIX.	0	14/OG/E/10	PRAHLADPURA	300	1135002252
3	1	VIRASAT DREAMS HOME L.L.P. THROUGH PARTNER SHRI VAIBHAV JAIN S/O SHRI DARSHAN KUMAR JAIN , DINESH KUMAR MEEN/ S/O SHRI SOHANLAL MEENA	- A	MIX.	0	14/OG/E/11	PRAHLADPURA	300	1135002254
4	1	VIRASAT DREAMS HOME L.L.P. THROUGH PARTNER SHRI VAIBHAV JAIN S/O SHRI DARSHAN KUMAR JAIN , DINESH KUMAR MEEN, S/O SHRI SOHANLAL MEENA	- A	MIX.	0	14/OG/E/12	PRAHLADPURA	300	1135002255
5	1	VIRASAT DREAMS HOME L.L.P. THROUGH PARTNER SHRI VAIBHAV JAIN S/O SHRI DARSHAN KUMAR JAIN , DINESH KUMAR MEEN, S/O SHRI SOHANLAL MEENA	- A	MIX.	0	14/OG/E/13	PRAHLADPURA	300	1135002256
6	1	VIRASAT DREAMS HOME L.L.P. THROUGH PARTNER SHRI VAIBHAV JAIN S/O SHRI DARSHAN KUMAR JAIN , DINESH KUMAR MEEN, S/O SHRI SOHANLAL MEENA	- A	MIX.	0	14/OG/E/15	PRAHLADPURA	300	1135002258